Average Discount Price (%) 78.01 

Annual Yield (%) 28.28 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (SLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

91-Days TBills 01-Dec-22 02-Mar-23 850,000.00  Eight Hundred and Fifty Thousand  Leones 

182-Days 

TBills 
01-Dec-22 01-Jun-23 31,900.00 Thirty One Thousand, Nine Hundred Leones 

364-Days 

TBills 
01-Dec-22 30-Nov-23 314,432,350.00 

Three Hundred and Fourteen  Million , Four Hundred and 

Thirty Two Thousand, Three Hundred and Fifty Leones